
 
                Eden Prairie School Board 

                 2023–24 WORK PLAN CHANGES 
               “Proposed” Changes 

                                                                         November 25, 2024 
 

School Board Meeting – November 25, 2024  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

                                                                                                                                                               
Date of Meeting/Workshop 

Changes Requested 

Monday, November 25, 2024 
 

 

Monday, December 9, 2024 
 

 

Monday, January 6, 2025 (6:00 p.m.) Annual Org. Meeting 
 

 

Monday, January 6, 2025 (6:30 p.m.) – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, January 27, 2025  
 

 

Monday, February 10, 2025 – Workshop 
 

-  

Monday, February 24, 2025 
 

 

Monday, March 10, 2025 – Workshop  
 

 

Monday, March 24, 2025 
 

 

Monday, April 14, 2025 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, April 28, 2025 
 

 

Monday, May 12, 2025 – Workshop 
 

 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 
 

 

Monday, June 9, 2025 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, June 23, 2025 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 
 
 
 

Placeholder – Policy Review 
 
 
 

   

 

  


